GROWING TOGETHER

RIB 774 (C) - TexHn4eckue cneumdukaumm

Version

Type

Tyre Size

LI/SS FREE ROLLING

Description

RIB 774 (C) — HM3KOMpOdUbHbIE y3Kne
CebCKOXO3AMUCTBEHHbIE LWWHBI. OHWU OT/IMYHO NOAXOAAT A1
Npecc-noAbopPLUMKOB ¥ NPULENOB, UCMONb3yeMbIX AN1s
ybopoYHbIX paboT 1 rpy30nepeBo30K Kak No Aopore, Tak U B
ycrnoBusix 6e3a0poxbst. OHM 06nagatoT A0ATMM CPOKOM
cnyx6bl 1 06ecneymBaloT BbICOKYHO rPy30M0AbEMHOCTb.

UM
UsS Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Cenbckoe x0351cTBO: Mpecc-noabopLumk ¢ CEHOKOCUIKa ®
Mpuuen

STANDARD
TL
225/75-17.5

134 A8



Dimensions US Standard

Usa code

Ply Rating

Section Width (inch)
Overall Diameter (inch)
Static Loaded Radius (inch)
Rolling Circumference (inch)
Rim Rec

ECE

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi
5FR
15 FR
20 FR

25 FR
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94011025

12

8.7

30.5

14.2

90.9

6.75

E11-106R-004657

100
6550
5570
5240

4670
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