

RIB 774 (C) - Технические спецификации



Description

RIB 774 (C) — низкопрофильные узкие сельскохозяйственные шины. Они отлично подходят для пресс-подборщиков и прицепов, используемых для уборочных работ и грузоперевозок как по дороге, так и в условиях бездорожья. Они обладают долгим сроком службы и обеспечивают высокую грузоподъемность.

UM

US Standard

Construction



Machinery

Сельское хозяйство: Пресс-подборщик • Сенокосилка • Прицеп

Version	STANDARD
Туре	TL
Tyre Size	225/75 - 17.5
LI/SS FREE ROLLING	134 A8

Dimensions US Standard

Usa code	94011025
Ply Rating	12
Section Width (inch)	8.7
Overall Diameter (inch)	30.5
Static Loaded Radius (inch)	14.2
Rolling Circumference (inch)	90.9
Rim Rec	6.75
ECE	E11-106R-004657

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi	100
5 FR	6550
15 FR	5570
20 FR	5240
25 FR	4670

Printed on 10.04.2024 18:07

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..